
 

Head Office : Chennai  
Amendment to Tender No.BOD/UIDAI/01/2011-12 dt 30.09.2011 

Request for Quotation (RFQ) for selection of Enrolment Agencies for UIDAI 
Project 

Please note the following amendment under Instruction to Bidders Volume 
I  page no 9 (1.11 The estimated tenure of contract)  

Existing Amendment 
One and half year From 01.11.2011 to 31.03.2012 
  

 

 


